	CA			
	56553	MC 156370	STEVENS NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO. PORTI AND	
	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE certain trust deed datedAugust 9 and Sandra Lynn Thomas in the Mortgage Records of Klama page1280.7	SEED OF RECONVEYANCE	Vol Mar 200	ALGON PILOS
	and Sandra Lynn Thomas	PRESENTS, That the undersigned		
	ANOW ALL MEN BY THESE certain trust deed dated August 9 and Sandra Lynn Thomas in the Mortgage Records of Klama page	ath as grantor and a	d delivered by Joseph R The	der that
	conveying real property situated	/bex/file/instruction	ded on August 14	mas 1985
	Lot 15, LANDIS PARK, in the Count	ounty described as follows:	52062 (indicate	at
	Lot 15, LANDIS PARK, in the Cour	nty of Klamath, State of a		vhich),
		s state of Or	egon	
•				
	<b>7</b>			
	71			
<ul> <li>A second s</li></ul>				
	Ph			
	Leving	_		
	secured by said trust doed t	FICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SID	DE)	
	(IF SPACE INSUFI kaving received from the beneficiary under so secured by said trust deed has been fully paid out any covenant or warranty, express or impli- held by the undersigned in and to said descri- In construing this instrument and when feminine and secure and the single in the secure sec	d and performed, hereby does for	reconvey, reciting that the state	
	held by the undersigned in and to said descri In construing this instrument and when feminine and neuter and the	bed premises by wint	y entitled there is a start the obligation of th	0n h-
	feminine and neuter and the singular includes	ever the contert 1	t deed.	te i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i
	In construing this instrument and when feminine and neuter and the singular includes IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the under officers due, it has caused its com-	the plural.	the masculine gender includes a	
	officers duly authorized there are a corporate nar	signed trustee has executed this		le
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the under a corporation, it has caused its corporate nam officers duly authorized thereunto by order of DATED: December 10 THIS INSTRUMENT DORS NOT	its Board of Directors.	nstrument; if the undersigned is seal to be affixed because the second	s
	PADE INSTRUMENT DORE	<b>D</b> -	Corvallis	s
	PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PRO DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYER S CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR CO PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED	PERTY DE	Acus	
et .	DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED	OUNTY		
	use the form of acknowledgements a corporation.	"OPELE ]	P. Steffens	
	IOKS	STATE OF T	Trustee	2000 - 100 -
	County of	STATE OF OREGON, County of December 10 , 19 8 Personally approx	Multnomah )ss.	
	Personally appeared the	appeared NODEr	t P. Steffens	
	Personally appeared the above named			
	the second		Straithean is the	
	countary act and deed	and that the seal affired to it	Contraction and a second se	
	OFFICE me:	mem acknowled a strong by authority	i as signed and and so scal	
	Notary Public too O	Notary Public for Oregon My convmission expires:	be its voluntary for and deed.	
	My commision expires	Notary Public for Orate	art (OFFICIAL	$= \frac{1}{2} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \frac{1}{i} \sum_{j=1}^{n} $
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		My conversion expires: 6-25-88	SEAL) (It executed by accorporation, offix corporation,	
	GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	County of	OREGON, Klamathingss.	
		I certit	y that the within instrument	
After	GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS		on the 20th in	
	MIC	In book/mat	, and recorded	
		RECORDER DAGE 2007	00	
Until a	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Accord of Mo	rthadon of the second second	
	change is requested all tax statements shall be sont to the following address.	Witnes. County affixe	s my hand and seal of	
	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP		hn, County Clerk	
		Fee: \$5.00	emilh Deputy	